

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4989/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2005 in WP No.5522/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

DAYANANDA PATEL B

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, permission to file addl
documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

Issue notice.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master